MEMRBGE

free time on the move

EN
DE
FR
ES
5
DA
EL
ET
Fi
HR
HU
LT

Made in Italy

MERAK

Istruzioni di montaggio
Fitting instructions
Montageanleitung
Instructions de montage
Instrucciones de montaje
Navod na montaz
Monteringsvejledning
Obnylec ouvappoidynong
Paigaldusjuhend
Asennusochje

Uputa za sastavljanje

A felszerelés madja
Stiprinasanas instrukcija

LV
NL
NO
PL
PT
RO
RU
SK
sL
SV
T
ZH
AR

Pritvirtinimo instrukcijos
Instrukcja montazu
Monteringsveiledning
Instrukcja montazu
Instrucdes de Montagem
Instructiuni de montare
WMHCTpYKLWK NO YCTAHOBKE
Navod na montai
Mavodila za pritrjevanje
Monteringsanvisning
Uydurma talimat
Ti2E8

Juazmill Silguled

MERAKTYPEQ

O



MERAKTYPES

19 ool (uchesd]
HN Machadad]
N, | B Q| | N Q. | wamonie
i ompmenies (ndedo)
2 1
1 ) 7 2 | 700003800000
8 1
2 4
1
3 700003000000
3a 1
4 1 | 700003200000
4 2
23 1 | 700033700000
5 1
23 1 | 700033800000
3 1
6 1 | 700033600000
7 2
; . g 2 | 700003900000
n d 10 (— miex70 1 | 700004100000
% i “ 2,5rn!ﬁft 1 | 700001100000
1 Lﬁmfaﬁ; 1 12 @Mﬁ 4
12 &) ms 4 13 (O @sx17 8
13 & o8x17 8 14 ——() M6x45 4 | 700037000000
14 M6x45 4
", 15 0> M8x20 4
15 0o M8x20 4
16 = 4
16 == 4
18 @ M6 4 18 @ Ma 4
19 © 2







MERAKTYPE K

19 ool (uchesd] Illmpimw.
M i kmpocets Komptn Q N IE%T.SE"'*F"“"’*‘ Q. | waecms
%:E:mmu Mmhfmm |Es Peiri de recambia Frevda solicud)

2 | 700003800000

2
1
3h 700011500000
1
4
1 700003200000
5
1 700033700000
3]
1 | 700033800000
7
8 1 700033600000
g 1 F00003900000

10 (T miexio 1 | 700004100000

10 (O misx70 1
1 2,5m /8ft | 1 | 700001100000

12

1 2.5mraﬂ; i
) ms 4

12 Ms 4

O 13 (= @8x17 8
13 D8x17 4

14 M6x45 4 | 70

14 ——) M6x45 4 —0 700037000000
15 > MB8x20 4 15 > M8x20 4
16 (&) 4 16 ) 4
17 @ 1 18 © Me 4
18 M6 4 v @ 1 | 700004300000

149 —_— 2







MERAKTYPEQ

I ammpomes ached] I&mﬁﬁm i
N. | Emmtom Q| | N. | [t Q. | iy
?ti:f:umurbdmmm [E5 P de recambi (Previs solicud)
1
3 2 | 700003800000
1
2
1
3c 700011400000
1
4
1
: 1
6 1 | 700003200000
7
1 | 700033700000
8
9 1 | 700033800000
2,5m / 8ft )
1 L 6 o = 1 | 700033600000
12 M8 4
O 9 e 1| 700003900000
13 (=) 08x17 4 -
' 2,5m / 8ft
1 2 1 | 700001100000
14 —{) M6x45 4 :
15 0= M8x20 4 12 © ms 4
16 4
S 13 (=) @8x17 8
g @ ! 14 —() M6x45 4 | 700037000000
= O me 7 15 (= M8x20 4
16 4
19 o 2 =
18 © Me 4
20 i 2 1
2 O 4mm/0.1" | . L @ 1 | 700004300000







TYPES

M.

3a E%

10 | c=M16x70
TYPEK

M.

| @8

o= M16x70




ﬁg

Q
1
4
g

287

M
1
12
13

TYPES

15 | 0> M8x20 | 4

TYPEK

g

- | === g| - |=<|=|=
=18 ~1 8
HE: HE
018 o 08

IR Slz[ -~ [n|z]e

ol




(3—TYPES/TYPEK/TYPEQ

M. Q.

sle— | f\




(6)-TYPES/TYPEK/TYPEQ

N. 2

PCAP

N. Q.

| g |




12



TYPEQ

OPTIONAL
Art.70001 6400000 @
i 2 - 7 Pins

TYPES/TYPEK

OPTIONAL
Art, 700016400000 @
7 e 2 o 7 Pins

A

e — 12
P I -~ 1
MAX @50 mm / 2" { _,-_\l'l. A%

|
- MIN @30 mm / 1,2°
(__AV:\L% ST L Fa % MIN 227 |I| MAX &0mm / 1.6° A%,
) RV ey | (T waz | | E

MAX 50x70 mm / 2°x 2,7° MAX 1260mm /49,6

13



()~ TYPES/TYPEK/TYPEQ —

(12—TYPES/TYPEK/TYPEQ

N. ol -

1 m;"Bﬂ 1

14



BRACCETTO CORTO

Art 000103500000

OPTIONAL

POMELLD ANTIFURTO

KIT241

®

At 000117200000

EVIDENCE MIRROR

ADATTATORE 7 PIN

o

Art.D000E2 100000 At 700016400000
(" MAX Standard  x2 | E-bike x1
M | M| M 70 =
OR
Ol | G | O (% “‘f\?. {i
94/20/CE ;
STANDARD|  Types TypeQ MAX 15kg/33lb | MAX30kg-s6lb |~
50 kg - 110,2Ib 30kg / 66lb
60 kg - 132,31b 3D|(gfﬁﬁ|b
70 kg - 154,31b 96kg/21lb | 106kg/233lb | 11,7kg/258lb 30ka/ 661b
80 kg- 176,41 30kg / 661
>80 kg - 176,41b 30kg / 66lb
@ No Tandem

ph




F.lli Menabé 5.x.l.

Via & Marzo, 3

42025 Cavriago (RE} Italy
Tel, +39-0522/942840

Fax. +39-0522/942948
e-mail: info@fll-menakbodit
wwrw flli-menabait

Codistr.,

SO00 34100000

2910,/2019

P




